GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI
DELHI SUBORDINATE SERVICES SELECTION BOARD

FC-18, INSTITUTIONAL AREA, KARKARDOOMA (NEAR RAILWAY RESERVATION CENTRE) DELHI-110 092.
Phone : 22370237

OFFICE ORDER NO. 43
dated 15.07.2009

RESULT NOTICE-

The Category-wise result of Part-I (Objective) Examination held on 08.03.2009 for the post of
Assistant Electric Fitter in DTL post code 006/08 is declared hereunder and the candidates
with the following Roll Numbers have been provisionally short-listed for evaluation of their
Part ll(Descriptive) answer sheets on the basis of marks obtained by them in the Part |
(Objective) Examination.

UR

00610006 00610073 00610235 00610362 00610411
00610012 00610087 00610271 00610370 00610415
00610036 00610089 00610321 00610388 00610440
00610055 00610098 00610342 00610391 00610441
00610056 00610105 00610351 00610406 00610444
00610071 00610219 00610360 00610410 00610558
OoBC

00610016 00610118 00610248 00610428 00610538
00610027 00610119 00610306 00610433 00610541
00610051 00610146 00610329 00610453 00610546
00610060 00610155 00610338 00610475 00610554
00610077 00610178 00610359 00610501

00610088 00610203 00610386 00610506

00610096 00610204 00610405 00610516

SC

00610014 00610160 00610250 00610332 00610443
00610019 00610176 00610256 00610348 00610455
00610035 00610180 00610263 00610374 00610461
00610041 00610207 00610290 00610385 00610480
00610048 00610213 00610300 00610396 00610484
00610054 00610222 00610302 00610397 00610494
00610072 00610227 00610304 00610399 00610517
00610075 00610229 00610308 00610417 00610518
00610085 00610244 00610312 00610420 00610520
00610108 00610245 00610319 00610427 00610561




ST

00610074 00610175 00610327 00610425 00610510
00610129 00610179 00610378 00610502 00610515

PLEASE NOTE-

1 The above lists are category-wise, roll number-wise and do not reflect merit
position of the candidates.-
2 While considering the candidates for short listing their credentials as regard

eligibility has not been scrutinized as such Short-listing of the candidates does not confer
any right of selection in any manner to the candidates-

3 Final selection of the candidates for the post shall be made on the basis of marks
obtained in Part-11 Descriptive type examination and subject to fulfilling the conditions of
eligibility for the post.-

4 While every care has been taken in announcing this result, the Board is not
responsible for errors, omissions, etc. during printing. The list is displayed on the Notice
Board of DSSSB and shall be final in this regard. The Board reserves the right to rectify
such errors.

5 The Board reserves the right to reject the candidature of any ineligible candidate at
any stage of recruitment.

-sd -
(S.L.GUPTA)

OIC/ECONOMIST (CC-1)
No. F.4 (220)/DSSSB/CC-1/09/ 660-664 Dated:
.2009
Copy to:-
1. Notice Board
2. CC-ll
3. Inquiry

4. Office Order File
5. P.A. to Chairman, DSSSB
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COMPLETE MERIT LIST OF SHORTLISTED CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF ASSISTANT
ELECTRIC FITTER IN DTL POST CODE 006/08 EXAM HELD ON 08.03.2009.

CUT OFF MARKS

UR
OBC
SC
ST

ROLLNO

00610405
00610256
00610250
00610461
00610105
00610546
00610396
00610036
00610271
00610014
00610235
00610133
00610554
00610558
00610411
00610406
00610073
00610071
00610230
00610395
00610453
00610054
00610108
00610056
00610415
00610351
00610391
00610055
00610444
00610078
00610304
00610309
00610323
00610118
00610360
00610006
00610219
00610321
00610139
00610223
00610440
00610019
00610012
00610252
00610268
00610048
00610160
00610516

80
65
60
62

NAME

OM KISHOR PRASAD
SURENDRA KUMAR
HEMANT KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR

THOMAS AR

KHALIL UR REHMAN
RAVINDRA KUMAR
SHYAM KUMAR TIWARI
MANISH KUMAR
MUKESH LODWAL
DEVINDER KUMAR
MOOL CHAND
PARMOD KUMAR
GAJENDRA SINGH
MUKESH KUMAR SAINI
MANOJ KUMAR

OM SHANKAR PRASAD
DEEPAK PANDEY
VINAYA KUMAR

SONU KUMAR
JITENDER KUMAR
DEVENDER PRASAD
NAND KISHOR
YOGESH KR KARDAM
TUSHAR PATIL

VIJAY SHARMA
MAHAK SINGH

ALOK KOHLI

SURENDRA KUMAR SINGH
PRAVEEN KUMAR SAXENA

RAJEEV KUMAR
MANMOHAN SHARMA
ALOK SHARMA

MATA PRASAD VERMA
DEVENDER KUMAR
NARESH CHANDRA PALI
RAJ KUMAR

VIRENDRA KUMAR
MOHAMMAD ASLAM
SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA
ASHISH KUMAR

RAM VEER

AJIT

SATISH KUMAR

DINESH KR GOSWAMI
MAHESH DUTT

INDER

MITHILESH KUMAR

DOB

090282
200282
101179
010182
030469
100882
200583
250387
090189
270981
270684
201276
051180
161283
190785
181085
101085
210687
010580
240679
200980
190581
200881
211285
290386
120387
011184
020185
010787
020877
010580
040181
230681
190982
191083
010785
010386
270164
151274
101278
150480
070383
020184
220874
011077
110980
130482
070682

CAT A COMM

OBC
SC
SC
SC
UR
OBC
SC
UR
OBC
SC
OBC
UR
OBC
OBC
OBC
UR
OBC
UR
OBC
UR
OBC
SC
SC
SC
UR
UR
OBC
UR
OBC
UR
SC
UR
UR
OBC
OBC
OBC
UR
UR
OBC
UR
OBC
SC
UR
SC
UR
SC
SC
OBC

EX

EX

GO

MARKS
111.00
101.00
100.00
100.00

99.00
97.00
96.00
96.00
95.00
94.00
94.00
92.00
91.00
91.00
91.00
91.00
90.00
90.00
89.00
88.00
88.00
88.00
88.00
88.00
88.00
88.00
87.00
87.00
87.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
84.00
84.00
84.00
84.00
84.00

SEL
S-OBC
S-SC
S-SC
S-SC
S-GEN
S-OBC
S-SC
S-GEN
S-GEN
S-SC
S-GEN

S-OBC
S-GEN
S-GEN
S-GEN
S-GEN
S-GEN

S-OBC
S-SC

S-SC

S-GEN
S-GEN
S-GEN
S-GEN
S-GEN
S-GEN

S-SC

S-OBC
S-GEN
S-GEN
S-GEN
S-GEN

S-GEN
S-SC
S-GEN

S-SC
S-SC
S-OBC

AGE

OVER AGE

OVER AGE
OVER AGE

OVER AGE

OVER AGE
OVER AGE

OVER AGE
OVER AGE

OVER AGE
OVER AGE



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

00610319
00610037
00610072
00610204
00610329
00610535
00610410
00610098
00610143
00610031
00610520
00610265
00610312
00610433
00610484
00610087
00610109
00610371
00610386
00610119
00610370
00610441
00610362
00610342
00610517
00610120
00610257
00610420
00610388
00610089
00610239
00610397
00610227
00610341
00610004
00610510
00610463
00610353
00610124
00610416
00610427
00610401
00610203
00610545
00610142
00610092
00610069
00610060
00610027
00610548
00610106
00610429
00610216
00610428
00610459
00610207

SATENDRA KUMAR
SHAM JI

DINESH KUMAR
TRILOK KUMAR
HIMMAT SINGH
BHUPENDRA KUMAR
PRADEEP

UMESH KUMAR
SATENDRA KUMAR BATHAM
ASHOK KUMAR

NAVAL KISHOR
DEEPAK KUMAR
SONU

KAMAL KISHOR
BIJENDER

PRADEEP KUMAR
DHERMENDRA KUMAR
RAKESH KUMAR
MUKESH KUMAR
CHANDER DEV
SUDHIR

KISHORE KUMAR
RAVI SHARAN
RAKESH KUMAR
RAVINDRA KUMAR
SHIV KUMAR

HARI OM GUPTA
PRADEEP KUMAR

OM PRAKASH MEENA
BHARAT NAGAR
SONU KUMAR TANWAR
KANHIYA LAL RAM
VED PRAKASH
YUDHISHTER SAINI
BRIJ MOHAN

SHANTI SWAROOP MEENA
MD ATAULLAH

SHASHI BHUSHAN BHARDWAJ
MUKESH KUMAR
JITENDER KUMAR
BHARAT BHUSHAN
SANSAR SINGH
HARDEEP SINGH DAGAR
AIN KUMAR SHARMA
PAWAN KUMAR
VINOD KUMAR

UMESH KUMAR

AMAR JEET
JAINENDRA KUMAR
SATYABIR

HOTAM SINGH

OM SHANKER

AJAY KUMAR
SANDEEP DABAS
GAUTAM SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR

070782
041082
010781
010182
010482
200483
060385
100686
010876
150378
151279
160681
150682
010383
180583
070985
011077
311278
250583
030783
220783
071283
080285
100579
111179
180580
070880
220383
300784
251184
040177
120878
240978
120680
230680
290782
150885
271285
080175
110478
261079
150882
220882
080774
211275
010976
031279
290681
180882
200471
071274
170575
090479
190180
020580
040781

SC
UR
SC
OBC
OBC
UR
OBC
UR
ST
SC
SC
UR
SC
OBC
SC
SC
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
UR
SC
SC
UR
SC
OBC
UR
SC
ST
SC
UR
SC
SC
OBC
UR
ST
UR
UR
OBC
ST
SC
UR
OBC
UR
UR
SC
UR
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC

GO

GO

84.00
84.00
83.00
83.00
83.00
83.00
83.00
83.00
82.00
82.00
82.00
82.00
82.00
82.00
82.00
82.00
81.00
81.00
81.00
81.00
81.00
81.00
81.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
79.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
77.00
77.00
77.00
77.00
77.00
77.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00

S-SC

S-SC
S-OBC
S-OBC

S-GEN
S-GEN

S-SC

S-SC
S-OBC
S-SC
S-GEN

S-OBC
S-OBC
S-GEN
S-GEN
S-GEN
S-GEN
S-SC

S-SC
S-GEN
S-GEN
S-SC
S-SC

S-ST

S-SC

S-OBC

S-OBC
S-OBC

S-OBC

S-SC

OVER AGE

OVER AGE

OVER AGE

OVER AGE

OVER AGE

OVER AGE
OVER AGE

OVER AGE
OVER AGE

OVER AGE

OVER AGE
OVER AGE

OVER AGE

OVER AGE
OVER AGE
OVER AGE
OVER AGE

OVER AGE



105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

00610552
00610475
00610486
00610445
00610272
00610032
00610096
00610129
00610538
00610361
00610141
00610244
00610209
00610489
00610375
00610116
00610332
00610146
00610088
00610275
00610285
00610269
00610180
00610327
00610074
00610156
00610374
00610051
00610541
00610414
00610300
00610075
00610295
00610013
00610228
00610399
00610451
00610518
00610389
00610178
00610325
00610262
00610090
00610524
00610338
00610561
00610290
00610077
00610506
00610047
00610248
00610155
00610448
00610179
00610215
00610030

TEEJENDER BHARDWAJ
MANEESH

MANOHAR MAHATO
VIJAY PRAKASH
MOHAMMAD ASIF IQBAL
SATYENDER KUMAR
ATISH PAL

RAM RAJ MEENA
HARISH KUMAR
INDERJEET

SUNIL KUMAR

MANOJ KUMAR
PRAMOD SHARMA
SATISH CHAND MISHRA
YOGENDRA PAL
SANDEEP KUMAR DUHOO
NAND KISOR VARDHANE
R S BENIWAL

SUSHIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI

SUSHIL KUMAR

LALIT KUMAR TANWAR
BRIJESH

BISHAN SINGH

DHAN RAJ

RAKESH KUMAR MEENA
RAFI MOHMMAD
HEMANT KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR

SUMIT KUMAR

RAMPAL SINGH
SITARAM BAIRWA
DINESH KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR

KAPIL ARYA

ROHIT KAIN

RAVINDRA KUMAR GUPTA
NAVAL KISHORE
RAKESH CHAUHAN
RAJPAL

YASHPAL SHARMA
VIRESH SINGH

YATISH KUMAR
KULDEEP KUMAR TOMAR
VISHAL MANI SINGH
ARVIND SINGH

MANOJ KUMAR SINGH
AJAY KUMAR
DEVENDRA PAL
DEVINDER SINGH
MUNESH KUMAR NIKER
MOHD GUDDU ANSARI
CHAMAN LAL SHARMA
HARI KISHAN MEENA
JAGDEEP SINGH
JITENDER KUMAR

091083
021084
200176
010377
061078
010381
200183
050683
250984
060589
080878
230978
010379
290980
200983
060384
040786
011087
020788
010769
220873
120775
160179
100779
140779
030280
120281
010581
190882
020185
070785
150787
200975
010777
050578
120180
140280
220481
121084
180385
200985
280186
200575
010876
080577
051079
131283
040584
200585
150876
280881
210282
261282
020784
100286
010377

UR
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
UR
OBC
ST
OBC
UR
OBC
SC
UR
UR
UR
UR
SC
OBC
OBC
SC
SC
UR
SC
ST
ST
OBC
SC
OBC
OBC
UR
SC
SC
UR
UR
SC
SC
UR
SC
UR
OBC
UR
UR
SC
OBC
OBC
SC
SC
OBC
OBC
UR
OBC
OBC
UR
ST
UR
SC

GO
OR

76.00
76.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
75.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
74.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
73.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
71.00
71.00
71.00
71.00
71.00
71.00
71.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
69.00

S-OBC

S-OBC
S-ST
S-OBC

S-SC

S-SC
S-OBC
S-OBC

S-SC
S-ST
S-ST

S-SC
S-OBC
S-OBC

S-SC
S-SC

S-SC

S-SC

S-OBC

S-OBC
S-SC
S-SC
S-OBC
S-OBC

S-OBC
S-OBC

S-ST

OVER AGE
OVER AGE
OVER AGE

OVER AGE

OVER AGE
OVER AGE

OVER AGE

OVER AGE

OVER AGE
OVER AGE

OVER AGE



161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

00610267
00610085
00610283
00610455
00610501
00610260
00610229
00610425
00610480
00610339
00610024
00610270
00610176
00610175
00610166
00610266
00610500
00610065
00610343
00610226
00610356
00610050
00610454
00610519
00610213

00610378
00610502
00610306
00610372
00610233
00610110
00610494
00610035
00610016
00610220
00610452
00610359
00610385
00610507
00610240
00610335
00610222
00610041
00610020
00610157
00610015
00610273
00610243
00610287
00610263
00610495
00610348
00610498
00610079
00610462
00610052

RAJ KUMAR

RAKESH KUMAR
ZULFKAR ALI

AJEET KUMAR

SACHIN KUMAR

PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA
SHARVAN KUMAR
NARAYAN PRASAD KOL
RAJESH KUMAR
MANJEET KUMAR

ARUN KUMAR SHARMA
ANKUR PRASAD SINGH
VIKRAM CHAK

SURESH KUMAR MEENA
SUBHASH CHANDER
JAGDISH KUMAR SHARMA
GYANENDER KUMAR
RAVI PRAKASH

KHAAN CHAND

PAVAN SONI

RAMESH CHANDRA SINGH
ARUN KUMAR

SUNIL DUTT PATEL
SOMBIR SINGH

SANJAY KUMAR
NANDANVAR KAPIL
SURESHBHAI

SAMIR BARLA

DEEPAK KUMAR

RAJOO KUMAR
VIRJIESHWAR KUMAR RAVI
SHYAM SINGH
GAJENDRA SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR
BHUPENDER SINGH
NAND KISHORE
BRAHMA NAND BHATT

SANJEEV KUMAR CHOUDHARY

NARENDRA KUMAR
ANKIT GARG

KRISHAN KUMAR

ANIL SINGH NEGI
DEEPAK

BHAGIRATH

RAKESH CHAND PATSKAR
UMESH KUMAR

NEERAJ KUMAR SHARMA
HOSHIYAR SINGH

HARI SINGH

TARIF SINGH

SUSHIL KUMAR

DINESH SHARMA
PRAMOD KUMAR

SUNIL SUNDRIYAL
BANSHI DHAR DUBEY
PAWAN KUMAR

RAMESH CHAND

030178
100579
200184
270984
290585
070180
120880
070182
051282
151183
121283
200284
151084
100185
190670
121273
190675
020277
201077
231080
150881
210683
050485
210986
200379

110880
050883
260584
300385
101176
241276
150479
020781
201281
020582
170983
060284
190687
160588
281276
050878
060380
050288
300571
100972
200376
210476
050777
010877
230878
200779
020981
080182
100483
200683
030384

OBC
SC
UR
UR
UR
UR
UR
SC

ST
ST
OBC
UR
SC
SC
SC
SC
OBC
UR
UR
OBC
SC
UR
OBC
UR
SC
SC
SC
SC
UR
SC
OBC
SC
SC
UR
SC
UR
UR
UR
UR

69.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
66.00

66.00
66.00
66.00
66.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
65.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
64.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00

S-SC

S-SC
S-OBC

S-SC

S-ST
S-SC

S-SC
S-ST

S-SC
S-ST

S-ST
S-OBC

S-SC
S-SC
S-OBC

S-OBC
S-SC

S-SC

S-SC

S-SC

S-SC

OVER AGE

OVER AGE

OVER AGE

OVER AGE
OVER AGE
OVER AGE

OVER AGE
OVER AGE

OVER AGE

OVER AGE
OVER AGE

OVER AGE
OVER AGE
OVER AGE



217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272

00610115
00610018
00610384
00610560
00610515
00610308
00610198
00610472
00610443
00610511
00610302
00610417
00610387
00610245
00610377
00610026
00610311
00610525
00610053
00610008
00610379
00610303
00610100
00610063
00610334
00610314
00610062
00610464
00610355
00610264
00610201
00610317
00610137
00610017
00610251
00610192
00610301
00610330
00610039
00610153
00610046
00610191
00610028
00610299
00610328
00610112
00610512
00610249
00610400
00610471
00610373
00610307
00610131
00610174
00610350
00610537

RAJESH KUMAR
SANJAY RAWAT
SATYA PAL SINGH
PRAVEEN KUMAR KAUSHIK
KISHORI LAL MEENA
RAJESH SARASWAL
MAHINDER SINGH
SHYAMU

HARISH KUMAR
MAHESH KUMAR
GOVIND KUMAR
DEVENDRA KUMAR VERMA
HITESH

SHER PAL

MAHAVIR

RANJEET SINGH
RAJAN KUMAR
JOGINDER GIRI
SABHAJEET

KRISHAN PAL

ARVIND KUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR

VIJAY

NARESH KUMAR
ANUVESH KUMAR
DATA RAM

SANJAY BABANRAO DHULE
SANTOSH KUMAR MAURYA
ANIL KUMAR PANCHAL
VIJAY KUMAR
RAMESH CHAND

ANIL KUMAR

GANESH SHAH

VIKAS KUMAR
PRAVEEN

SAMAY SINGH

RAJU SINGH

HORAM SINGH

SATISH KUMAR
VINOD KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR
DHARAMBIR SINGH
MADHU SUDAN
GIRISH CHANDER PANDEY
JITENDRA KUMAR
SRIGOPAL SAXENA
RAM JEET RAM

RAJIV KUMAR
DHARMPAL SINGH
PARVEEN DAHIYA
ARJUN SINGH

MOHD SAGEER
MANOJ KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR

RAJ KUMAR

ASHOK KUMAR

070971
260480
010780
260784
180884
010387
020272
010273
030779
240881
150885
311280
070184
100484
080470
100772
040475
101076
251077
081180
171081
100583
190386
010172
020274
090576
170980
050885
221172
140473
160576
010178
280979
010582
260385
190885
130986
101169
100773
200575
150176
080676
100477
151279
100580
150868
040273
200676
200981
090382
110784
100286
081087
100573
191175
010580

SC
UR
UR
UR
ST
SC
OBC
SC
SC
UR
SC
SC
UR
SC
SC
SC
SC
UR
OBC
SC
UR
SC
UR
SC
SC
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
UR
UR
UR
ST
UR
SC
OBC
SC
SC
OBC
OBC
OBC
UR
SC
UR
SC
UR
SC
SC
OBC
OBC
SC
OBC
UR
SC
UR
SC

SP

GO

62.00
62.00
62.00
62.00
62.00
62.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
61.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
58.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
57.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
56.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
54.00
54.00
54.00

S-ST

S-SC

S-SC

S-SC
S-SC

S-SC

OVER AGE

OVER AGE
OVER AGE



273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328

00610294
00610278
00610276
00610103
00610094
00610102
00610159
00610460
00610232
00610202
00610413
00610254
00610432
00610010
00610132
00610280
00610148
00610084
00610193
00610130
00610009
00610029
00610199
00610331
00610186
00610526
00610491
00610447
00610423
00610562
00610477
00610531
00610547
00610095
00610508
00610147
00610485
00610504
00610559
00610274
00610488
00610352
00610431
00610521
00610231
00610246
00610358
00610183
00610040
00610435
00610044
00610513
00610218
00610473
00610205
00610487

GYAN PRAKASH TRIPATH
SHABI ABBAS
SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA
RAHUL KUMAR
ANURAG DABAS
NAVEEN PANWAR
PARVEEN KUMAR

JAY PRAKASH

SANJAY SAH

SUNIL KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR
MANOJ KUMAR

AJAY

MOHMAD SHAKIL
JEETENDRA KUMAR MEENA
PRAMOD KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR
NARESH CHAND
SURESH SHAH

MD AFZAL HUSSAIN
NEERAJ KUMAR YADAV
SACHIN KUMAR
BIRJANRA PRATAP
TRILOKI CHAND
DAULAT RAM

SACHIN UDHAV NANDANWAR
RAKESH KUMAR

OM PRAKASH JAISWAL
RAKESH KUMAR
BHANWAR SINGH
RAMESHWAR DAYAL
KUMAR AYODHYA
CHAVDA KARSAN
ASHUTOSH

PARVEEN MALIK
ASHOK KUMAR
SHRIPAL SINGH

ANIL KUMAR

YOGESH KUMAR
SANJEEV KUMAR RANA
MAHESH CHAND

RAM GOPAL BADNERE
NEERAJ KUMAR
DINESH KUMAR PAL
RAVI GOUTAM
NASSIRUDIN

GOSSNER GODWEEN EKKA
SUNIL KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR

DHEERAJ CHAUHAN
LOKESH LOGRIYA
SANDEEP DABAS
YADAV KUMAR RAJEEV
DHARMENDER SINGH
PRAKASH CHAND
AJAY KUMAR SAH

100481
220581
091181
090886
020775
050876
160377
150778
150278
041178
200179
260184
010584
050687
040789
240179
010580
250981
010187
010377
140483
191283
251284
250785
010774
100879
010181
190383
110588
200873
170576
210178
270481
210383
280884
201289
020673
100575
050883
200885
011075
301278
040581
050383
311285
071182
190787
271277
140680
150882
151081
220384
010380
100379
100976
100588

UR
OBC
UR
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
ST
SC
SC
SC
SC
OBC
ST
OBC
SC
OBC
ST
OBC
OBC
SC
SC
SC
OBC
ST
SC
UR
SC
OBC
OBC
ST
ST
OBC
UR
UR
SC
ST
UR
OBC
UR
SC
OBC
OBC
SC
OBC
ST
OBC
UR
OBC
ST
OBC
OBC
SC
SC
ST

GO

HH

GO

54.00
54.00
54.00
54.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
53.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
52.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
51.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
49.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
47.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
45.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
43.00
42.00
41.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
39.00
39.00
38.00
35.00
34.00
23.00



329 00610539 ARVIND 120476 UR 14.00

330 00610438 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA 220378 UR 14.00
PURUSHOTAM KUMAR
331 00610181 VASHISHT 150677 UR 5.00



